01	-	26	_	1	99	9
----	---	----	---	---	----	---

Form PTO-1594 RE	ET U.S. Department of Comme Patent and Trademark Off
	100950313 Patent and Trademark Off
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents p	and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereo
Name of conveying party(ies) LaSalle National Bank	ame and address of receiving party(ies): Ame: Lavelle Industries, Inc.
[] Individual(s) Associati [] General Partnership Limited	
[] Corporation-State Partnersh [X] Other: a National Banking Association	hip City: Burlington State: W1 Zip: 53105
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at [] Yes [X] No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	[] Limited Partnership
[] Assignment [] Merger	[X] Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u> [] Other
[] Security Agreement	
Execution Date: December 21, 1998	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional names(s) & address(es) attached
	[] Yes [X] No
4. Application number(s) or registration num A. Trademark Application No.(s)	ber(s): B. Trademark registration No.(s)
	769,398 1,731,095 818,991
	ditional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:[3]
Name: William F. McIntyre Godfrey & Kahn, S.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 90.00 [X] Enclosed
Internal Address:	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account for any deficiencies
Street Address: 780 North Water Street	8. Deposit account number: 07-1509
City: Milwaukee State: W1 Zip: 5	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the of the original document.	ne foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co
William F. McIntyre	William F. Mientyre 1/20/99
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
/1999 TTON11 00000095 769398	Total Number of pages comprising cover sheet: [1]

TRADEMARK REEL: 1846 FRAME: 0086

TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST

WHEREAS Lavelle Industries, Inc., a Delaware Corporation having an office at 665 McHenry Street, Burlington, Wisconsin 53105 ("Lavelle"), owns United States Trademark Registration Nos. 769,398 for KORKY; 818,991 for LAVELLE and Design; and 1,731,095 for LAVELLE (collectively "the Trademarks");

WHEREAS Lavelle entered an Assignment, Security Agreement and Mortgage - Trademarks and Patents ("the Security Agreement") on November 30, 1993 with LaSalle National Bank, a national banking association having an office at 120 South LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 60603 ("LaSalle");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the terms of the Security Agreement, Lavelle granted a security interest and mortgage in the Trademarks to LaSalle by way of an Assignment for Security ("Assignment") which was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 2, 1993 at Reel 1088 Frame 0256;

WHEREAS Lavelle has satisfied its obligations under the Security Agreement; and

WHEREAS LaSalle acknowledges that Lavelle has no outstanding obligations under the Security Agreement;

NOW, THEREFORE, LaSalle disclaims any further interest in the Trademarks and hereby terminates the security interest and mortgage that it had taken under the Security Agreement and the Assignment and reassigns to Lavelle any and all right, title, and interest in the Trademarks that it had taken under the

Security Agreement and the Assignment.

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK

Bv:

Title: COMMERCIAL BANKING OFFICER

Date: 12 2 98

RECORDED: 01/22/1999

Subscribed and sworn to before me this $2/S\tau$ day of

<u>DEC</u>, 1998.

OFFICIAL SEAL"

Document Number: 256633

TRADEMARK
REEL: 1846 FRAME: 0087